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JUMPER LEN[GJTH L MTP CONN. CONNECTIONS
P/N m TYPE
P1-1 | P21
106267-2041 05 +0.1/-0 THRU | THRU
FEMALE P1-12 | P2-12
106267-2042 1.0 +0.2/-0 P1-13 | P31
106267-2051 05 +0.1/-0 hiRh | aoR
MALE
106267-2052 1.0 +0.2/-0 P1-25 | P41
THRU | THRU
P1-36 | P4-12
MTE LONNECTOR 12 FIBER BARE RIBBON, — 37 [peo
MM 50/125Hm (4X) - -
LABEL A\ (NON-PEEL ABLE) C THRU | THRU
A —— P1-48 | P5-12
P w3 ©D
Pic
------- P3
25 25— T
VERSABEAM POD
CONNECTOR (4X) (13 (13) =
LENGTH L (SEE TABLE)
WHITE STRIPE  MTP CONNECTOR
KEY FIBER 1
VIEW B
SECTION C-C (TYP)
NOTES: _VIEW A SCALE 541
SCALE 54
1. END CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED. = o[ CENERAL TOLERANCES S — ‘ SesETE ] S THRD ANGLE
2 MTP MALE CONNECTOR IS SHOWN & S S| [sympoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY 1:1 INCH PROJECTION
’ . |: g g e mm ‘N[H DRAWN BY DATE TITLE
FEMALE CONNECTOR DOES NOT CONTAIN PINS. TS S5 W0 [P e e NG 2010108/ 10 MTP48 TO 4X
3. INSERTION LOSS @ 850nm TO AN INTERPOSER: 2.0 dB G 3 3PLACESIE-"-  [£--- e e oATE VERSABEAM POD JUMPER,
. N . . N o= =| - -
THROUGHPUT LOSS (MTP+VERSABEAM POD): 1.508. eS| /0 R e — MM 50/125UM
TEST DATA IS SENT WITH JUMPER. oS 3 NGULAR £177°  BANDRE| 2010/08/27)Motex - MOLEX INCORPORATED
w S ; = ; MATERIAL NO. DOCUMENT NO. SHEET NO.
é.EE‘AABLELNU\aBFéRR\NTED WITH MOLEX NAME, PART NUMBER AND B2 2S£ DRAET WHERE APPLICABLE|  SEE. TABLE D 106267-2041 i
' Wooo< TR B R s SZE T THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
E & B INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
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